
Sunday, July 8, 2018
Miami Valley Doberman Pinscher Club

Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tink/S.Ball         37.32      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kata/L.Setters      42.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Wendy/L.Evensen     60.73      3       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Mender/S.Hawkins    42.48      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
       Alice/S.Hughes      48.92      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Sierre/R.Robinson   35.91      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Rosy/S.Lafuse       65.90      18      1     1       0      2       Elim
       Beckett/C.Haughton  41.77      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Tucker/K.Krumme     Absent

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sterling/S.Pence    51.00      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Usher/Z.Stephens    51.14      0       2     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Newt/A.Taylor       50.83      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Rainy Day/C.Immel   74.46      33      3     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sky/V.Head          39.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Tally/J.Spanner     50.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Paisley/V.Davis     38.37      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kona/J.Scott        58.39      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jackpot/L.Gormican  33.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       'Che/L.Austin       36.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Pistol/S.Lesher     37.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Drifter/D.Carr      37.73      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Splendor/M.Steinke  41.26      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Lena/R.Drewry       67.42      24      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Spiff/S.Haigler     41.98      0       0     0       0      3       Elim
       Gunnar/A.Taylor     46.88      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Madison/B.Sherman   50.29      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Possum/M.Melton     54.25      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Kate/A.Booten       46.94      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Annie/B.Duncan      63.03      12      1     0       1      1       Elim
       Jiggs/J.Dwertman    39.45      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Coney/S.Petree      47.35      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Hooker/L.Setters    43.77      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Shine/T.Kocher      70.60      33      2     1       0      1       Elim
       Poppy/N.Petree      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Mo/S.Long           47.97      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Tango/J.Armstrong   62.24      9       0     0       0      0       91
       Scoop/M.Steinke     43.20      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Hemi/S.Long         34.14      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Lucifer/L.Setters   39.79      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Shasta/S.Long       37.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Austin/P.Jones      49.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tebow/R.Cox         42.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Twix/E.O'Sullivan   39.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lulu/D.Tudor-Hayes  42.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Reva/D.Schoenberg   45.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Rain/R.Holzhauer    44.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Brio/J.Eifert       Absent
       Janis/C.Glassmeyer  40.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tia/D.Carr          45.83      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Strider/S.Cook      38.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Carson/C.Sterling   40.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Topaz/C.Weil        43.39      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tigg/K.Johnson      45.01      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Brego/S.Cook        36.48      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Izzy/J.Lust         47.25      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Layla/K.Kistler     58.09      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Logan/Z.Stephens    45.16      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Stella/S.Petersmann 50.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Ozlo/K.McNerney     55.12      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Sundae/J.Olson      47.39      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dream/P.Groenendyk  39.77      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Prince/R.Studer     40.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tiki/L.Zehler       42.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Olive/S.Hawkins     43.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Layla/C.del Campo H 61.11      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Nutmeg/L.Lowy       40.84      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Becca/P.Doan        46.85      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Blitz/R.Siwecki     47.83      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Jinx/B.Anderson     67.72      12      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Brinsley/C.Haughton 68.66      15      1     0       0      1       Elim
       Mysty/K.York        41.28      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Kip/A.Studer        44.70      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Boone/J.Mullins     48.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Buddy/J.Felix       55.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Sprocket/M.Smith    49.79      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dundee/V.Davis      40.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Elmer/V.Davis       41.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Schooner/E.O'Sulliv 41.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Kian/C.Lent         41.67      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Promise/S.Elliott   54.60      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Tattle/J.Dewey      52.84      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Alvy/M.Melton       61.88      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Tinkerbell/T.Pinner 41.07      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Scout/M.Chappelear  59.99      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Remi/A.Goodspeed    43.21      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Buddy/B.Browning    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Quigley/V.Davis     44.46      0       0     1       2      1       Elim
       Holly/B.Staley      62.72      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
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       Zach/T.McCormack    51.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Smudge/J.Spanner    44.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Dani/D.Adkins       46.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Georgi/J.Jozwiak    44.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Peeve/E.Copeland    41.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       G-O/J.Dwertman      44.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Samantha/R.Wolf     Absent
       Recess/C.Immel      42.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Keebler/R.O'Sulliva 37.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gina/G.Sessa        40.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Razi/A.Studer       41.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Beckley/W.Bourland  44.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Sharkey/D.Long      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Helio/M.Knox        49.81      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Fannie/S.Smiley     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Darla/C.Moore       49.57      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       CrackerJack/K.Rober 43.50      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Poca/W.Bourland     44.18      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Bailey/A.Burger     60.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Zuri/C.Lent         55.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Kismet/K.Baumler    46.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Maxwell/K.Graves    62.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bullitt/L.Martens   48.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 92
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 49
              Percent Qualified: 53.3%

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sophie/K.Underwood  36.94      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
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Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Excellent Pref   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ty/C.Bentz          No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Turbo/A.Paulman     60.32      0       3     3       0      3       Elim

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Andee/M.Roth Basing 49.51      0       1     1       0      4       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Snitch/S.Haigler    37.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Annabelle/R.Studer  47.15      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Bird/R.Siwecki      47.69      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Fig/J.Schoo         47.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Nessa/C.Lent        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Jim/S.Kistler       51.56      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Turbo/R.Drewry      53.46      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Flynne/P.Nichols    55.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Darby/R.Murray      42.69      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Sky/D.Evans         43.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Jay Jay/L.Martens   48.92      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Gussie Mae/C.Weil   51.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Heidi/S.Lafuse      55.67      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Mickey/C.Vagnier    Absent

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Brandi/J.Felix      47.28      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Jordan/T.McCormack  48.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tempo/S.Elliott     51.17      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Dusty/D.Adkins      53.01      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Boomer/A.Paulman    48.94      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Lulu/P.Bentz        56.16      0       0     0       1      2       Elim

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Johnny/J.Dwertman   45.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gabby/P.Hamblin     47.55      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Gamble/D.Davis      49.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Daiquiri/D.Tudor-Ha 61.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Riley/B.Scott       56.24      0       0     0       1      1       Elim
       Marlee/B.Browning   50.99      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Mira/M.Chappelear   55.43      0       0     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kenzi/K.Baumler     43.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gimme/A.Burger      43.71      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Reggie/G.Sessa      49.85      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Kelso/L.Berry       54.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Magic/C.Immel       84.93      30      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Nelson/J.Dewey      56.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, July 8, 2018
Miami Valley Doberman Pinscher Club

Master/Excellent JWW

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kata/L.Setters      28.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Teddy/E.Behnke      47.31      15      3     1       0      1       Elim
       Shine/T.Kocher      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Tink/S.Ball         31.85      0       4     3       0      3       Elim
       Tucker/K.Krumme     33.69      0       3     2       0      2       Elim
       Alice/S.Hughes      30.96      0       2     2       0      2       Elim
       Sierre/R.Robinson   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Rosy/S.Lafuse       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Phillie/E.O'Brien   38.51      0       0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sterling/S.Pence    33.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Teagan/J.Cottrill   41.08      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Usher/Z.Stephens    47.22      9       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Newt/A.Taylor       36.66      0       2     2       0      3       Elim
       Rainy Day/C.Immel   46.98      9       4     4       0      4       Elim

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Paisley/V.Davis     29.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sharkey/D.Long      37.29      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jackpot/L.Gormican  24.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Jiggs/J.Dwertman    24.71      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       'Che/L.Austin       25.24      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tebow/R.Cox         26.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Lucifer/L.Setters   26.19      0       2     2       0      2       Elim
       Lena/R.Drewry       36.93      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Spiff/S.Haigler     39.85      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Pistol/S.Lesher     24.11      0       1     1       0      4       Elim
       Madison/B.Sherman   44.20      6       2     2       0      0       Elim
       Kate/A.Booten       27.36      0       1     1       0      3       Elim
       Annie/B.Duncan      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hooker/L.Setters    25.33      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Poppy/N.Petree      26.43      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Janis/C.Glassmeyer  34.93      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Hemi/S.Long         22.68      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Wendy/L.Evensen     46.67      12      2     1       0      1       Elim
       Mender/S.Hawkins    27.02      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Beckett/C.Haughton  35.17      0       0     1       0      3       Elim
       Drifter/D.Carr      26.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Splendor/M.Steinke  29.91      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Shasta/S.Long       27.45      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Austin/P.Jones      32.99      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Gunnar/A.Taylor     35.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Possum/M.Melton     30.67      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Twix/E.O'Sullivan   28.15      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Lulu/D.Tudor-Hayes  30.10      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Reva/D.Schoenberg   35.54      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Rain/R.Holzhauer    31.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Coney/S.Petree      27.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Brio/J.Eifert       Absent
       Mo/S.Long           Absent
       Tango/J.Armstrong   35.39      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tia/D.Carr          29.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Scoop/M.Steinke     28.53      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Brego/S.Cook        26.91      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Carson/C.Sterling   28.03      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Izzy/J.Lust         28.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Logan/Z.Stephens    34.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Stella/S.Petersmann 32.47      0       2     2       0      2       Elim
       Sundae/J.Olson      30.60      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Topaz/C.Weil        35.92      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Layla/K.Kistler     37.99      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Tigg/K.Johnson      34.50      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Strider/S.Cook      28.61      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ozlo/K.McNerney     41.56      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Becca/P.Doan        26.28      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Nutmeg/L.Lowy       27.48      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Dream/P.Groenendyk  28.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Kip/A.Studer        30.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Prince/R.Studer     41.93      0       3     1       0      0       Elim
       Tiki/L.Zehler       32.28      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Jinx/B.Anderson     56.81      39      3     2       0      2       Elim
       Mysty/K.York        28.00      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Olive/S.Hawkins     31.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Layla/C.del Campo H 37.45      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Boone/J.Mullins     37.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Blitz/R.Siwecki     34.48      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Buddy/J.Felix       38.77      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Sprocket/M.Smith    35.28      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Brinsley/C.Haughton 39.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Schooner/E.O'Sulliv 27.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Dundee/V.Davis      28.90      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Tinkerbell/T.Pinner 29.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tattle/J.Dewey      30.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Zach/T.McCormack    38.26      0       2     2       0      2       Elim
       Smudge/J.Spanner    35.37      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Georgi/J.Jozwiak    41.76      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Peeve/E.Copeland    45.49      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       G-O/J.Dwertman      34.10      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Scout/M.Chappelear  50.77      12      0     0       0      1       Elim
       Remi/A.Goodspeed    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Buddy/B.Browning    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Quigley/V.Davis     27.96      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
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       Holly/B.Staley      49.62      9       3     3       0      3       Elim
       Elmer/V.Davis       30.29      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Dani/D.Adkins       33.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Promise/S.Elliott   40.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Kian/C.Lent         31.60      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Alvy/M.Melton       41.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Samantha/R.Wolf     Absent
       Recess/C.Immel      31.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Keebler/R.O'Sulliva 25.72      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kona/J.Scott        26.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Poca/W.Bourland     28.06      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Razi/A.Studer       29.43      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Darla/C.Moore       35.08      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Beckley/W.Bourland  39.04      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bailey/A.Burger     46.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Zuri/C.Lent         42.41      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Kismet/K.Baumler    34.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       CrackerJack/K.Rober 32.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Gina/G.Sessa        29.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Maxwell/K.Graves    47.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bullitt/L.Martens   40.12      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Helio/M.Knox        34.27      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Fannie/S.Smiley     Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 92
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 57
              Percent Qualified: 62.0%

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Flynne/P.Nichols    45.59      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
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Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sophie/K.Underwood  24.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Snitch/S.Haigler    27.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Annabelle/R.Studer  33.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Jim/S.Kistler       36.10      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Nessa/C.Lent        37.32      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       G/K.Johnson         36.33      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Fig/J.Schoo         39.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Turbo/R.Drewry      43.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bird/R.Siwecki      39.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Darby/R.Murray      33.77      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gussie Mae/C.Weil   37.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Jay Jay/L.Martens   38.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Sky/D.Evans         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Heidi/S.Lafuse      59.57      36      1     0       0      0       Elim
       Mickey/C.Vagnier    Absent

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Brandi/J.Felix      35.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Dusty/D.Adkins      38.94      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Boomer/A.Paulman    39.54      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Jordan/T.McCormack  40.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Tempo/S.Elliott     31.57      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ty/C.Bentz          30.87      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Turbo/A.Paulman     47.58      0       4     5       0      6       Elim
       Lulu/P.Bentz        44.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Marlee/B.Browning   34.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gamble/D.Davis      41.28      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Riley/B.Scott       40.13      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Johnny/J.Dwertman   35.41      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Daiquiri/D.Tudor-Ha 53.18      6       0     0       0      0       94
       Gabby/P.Hamblin     37.04      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Mira/M.Chappelear   42.26      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Andee/M.Roth Basing 45.09      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kenzi/K.Baumler     30.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Gimme/A.Burger      30.24      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Nelson/J.Dewey      40.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Reggie/G.Sessa      40.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Reba/K.Roberts      41.46      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Magic/C.Immel       69.25      45      1     1       0      1       Elim
       Kelso/L.Berry       44.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 22
              Percent Qualified: 61.1%



Sunday, July 8, 2018
Miami Valley Doberman Pinscher Club

Open JWW

Distance: 129 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Merlin/P.del Campo  40.11      6       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Harley/M.Melton     40.13      6       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Soar'n/M.Steinke    36.99      0       2     1       0      1       Elim

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Open  12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cachet/C.Weedman    40.49      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Eden/E.Copeland     43.39      2       1     0       0      0       93 2 Qualified
       Sky/V.Head          35.87      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Tally/J.Spanner     34.17      0       1     0       0      4       Elim
       Riddle/K.Graves     54.71      24      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Angel/D.Adams       Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Open Pref   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Zephyr/M.Chappelear 39.06      0       2     2       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, July 8, 2018
Miami Valley Doberman Pinscher Club

Novice JWW

Distance: 104 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Novice B   24 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tesla/C.Moore       32.83      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Stevie/S.Wood       29.35      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Wave/M.Ellington    22.35      0       1     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 104 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Lulu/D.Evans        44.31      9       2     0       0      0       81
       Vinnie/A.Booten     34.10      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Simon/D.Kramer      17.27      0       1     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 102 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Novice B   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Trinity/R.O'Sulliva 16.53      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Hope/J.Felix        Absent

Distance: 100 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Novice B   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Swish/S.Long        AIS

Distance: 100 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Novice B    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Frankie/K.Robinson  41.27      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Distance: 104 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Novice Pref   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dazzyle/B.Staley    44.46      2       2     3       0      3       Elim
       Meara/C.Lent        41.92      0       3     1       0      1       Elim
       Rhys/E.Altman       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 102 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Novice Pref   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Phil/K.Roberts      61.36      19      1     0       0      0       76

Distance: 100 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Novice Pref    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ember/K.Main        31.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, July 8, 2018
Miami Valley Doberman Pinscher Club

Open Standard

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Open  24 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Teagan/J.Cottrill   56.14      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Stevie/S.Wood       58.84      0       0     2       0      0       Elim

Distance: 149 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Merlin/P.del Campo  45.43      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Soar'n/M.Steinke    48.71      0       1     1       0      0       90 2 Qualified
       Teddy/E.Behnke      56.03      0       3     0       0      0       Elim
       Lulu/D.Evans        63.77      4       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Harley/M.Melton     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Vinnie/A.Booten     41.90      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Phillie/E.O'Brien   54.34      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Simon/D.Kramer      39.65      0       0     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Open  12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cachet/C.Weedman    65.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Riddle/K.Graves     67.89      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Angel/D.Adams       Absent
       Swish/S.Long        AIS

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Distance: 148 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Open Pref   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Zephyr/M.Chappelear 77.31      16      1     1       0      0       74

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, July 8, 2018
Miami Valley Doberman Pinscher Club

Novice Standard

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Novice B   24 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tesla/C.Moore       46.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Wave/M.Ellington    52.61      0       2     1       0      3       Elim

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Novice B   16 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Trinity/R.O'Sulliva 33.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Hope/J.Felix        Absent

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Novice B   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Eden/E.Copeland     34.20      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Novice B    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Frankie/K.Robinson  Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Novice Pref   20 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Meara/C.Lent        63.47      0       2     0       0      0       90 1 Qualified
       Dazzyle/B.Staley    76.76      8       4     2       0      4       Elim
       Rhys/E.Altman       88.11      20      2     3       0      1       Elim

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Novice Pref   12 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Phil/K.Roberts      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Novice Pref    8 inch  Judge: Dan Faulkner
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ember/K.Main        75.08      2       3     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%


